10451115
10451124

10454529
10457960

10458878

10458903
10477959

Admission Code
10490333

'606251111111448789 10451115_18122004 SAKSHI DADHICH
'894251111112115789 10451124 29012007 VIDHI DADHICH

'211251117053903789 10454529_15072003 SAPNA KANWAR
'249251121082545789 10457960_08082007 VEDIKA PRAJAPAT

'993251122094851789 10458878_10122006 NEHA

CHANDAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT
'778251210081938789 10477959_08052005 SURESH SINWAL

'882251122100946789 10458903_28112002

RS-CFA Learner Login

Learner Code Password
'483251220045058789 10490333_10052004 RAMKANYA

PAWAN KUMAR
PAWAN KUMAR

KISHAN SINGH

SHANTILAL PRAJAPAT

HOSHIYAR SINGH

HOSHIYAR SINGH
SHEKHAWAT
HARI RAM SINWAL

Father Name
BHAGIRATH KHERIYA

18-12-2004
29-01-2007

15-07-2003
08-08-2007

10-12-2006

28-11-2002
08-05-2005

10-05-2004

10505515

'917251226092932789 10505515_01072006 PRIYANKA BISSU

MOHAN LAL BISSU

01-07-2006

Last Updated- 02-01-2026




